2017 PLANNING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

Deadline to Submit Planning Board Meeting Dates
Applications to the Planning
Department
Applications shall be delivered by v v v
noon on the date listed below
Thursday, December 1, 2016 Tuesday, January 03, 2017
Thursday, December 15, 2016 Tuesday, January 17, 2017
Thursday, January 5, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017
Thursday, January 19, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017
Thursday, February 2, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017
Thursday, February 16, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017
Thursday, March 2, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017
Thursday, March 16, 2017 Tuesday, April 18,2017
Thursday, March 30, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017
Thursday, April 13, 2017 *Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Thursday, May 4, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017
Thursday, May 18, 2017 Tuesday, June 20,2017
**No Meeting July 4, 2017
Thursday, June 8, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017
Thursday, June 22, 2017 Tuesday, July 25,2017
***No Meeting Nat'l Night Out
Thursday, July 13, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017
Thursday, August 3, 2017 Tuesday September 5, 2017
Thursday, August 17,2017 Tuesday September 19, 2017
Thursday, August 31, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017 Tuesday, October 17,2017
Thursday, October 5, 2017 Tuesday, November 07, 2017
Thursday, October 19, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017
Thursday, November 2, 2017 Tuesday, December 05, 2017
Thursday, November 16, 2017 Tuesday, December 19, 2017
Conflicts:

*Town Meeting Date: May 16,2017

**Holiday - July 4, 2017

*** National Night Out -First Tuesday in August- August 1, 2017




